

REVENUES

Authority Fees	Pay Date	Budget	6/30/2019	Year to Date	Variance
Multi-Family					
Cortez Village	1&7	44,800.00	0.00	22,400.00	-22,400.00
Waters Edge	3&9	40,220.00	0.00	20,110.00	-20,110.00
River Trace	1&7	52,899.00	0.00	26,449.50	-26,450.00
Application/Processing Fees		0.00	0.00	23,125.00	23,125.00
Commitment Fees		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Single Family					
2007 A&B	3&9	1,000.00	0.00	303.56	-696.00
Total Authority Fees		138,919.00	0.00	92,388.06	-46,531.00
Investment Income					
RJ TBA Program		170,000.00	15,408.47	98,953.03	-71,047.00
SBA		130.00	17.18	155.97	26.00
Dividends & Interest all Trusts		4,200.00	1,017.52	7,999.00	3,799.00
Total Investment Income		174,330.00	16,443.17	107,108.00	-67,222
Other Sources					
Contributions/repayments		100,000.00	0.00	100,000.00	0.00
HAP&DAP repayments		50,000.00	0.00	168,299.00	118,299.00
Total Other Sources		150,000.00	0.00	268,299.00	118,299.00
Total Revenues		463,249.00	16,443.17	467,795.06	4,546.00

EXPENDITURES

General Government	Budget	6/30/2019	Year to Date	Variance
Audit	7,000.00	0.00	6,000.00	1,000.00
Conference/Continuing Education	20,000.00	0.00	8,647.69	11,352.00
Financial Advisor	20,000.00	0.00	15,000.00	5,000.00
Legal/Administration	45,000.00	0.00	18,339.08	26,661.00
Membership Fees	4,000.00	0.00	2,650.00	1,350.00
Sadowski Education Fund	15,000.00	0.00	0.00	15,000.00
FLALHFA	5,000.00	0.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Advertising	5,000.00	0.00	499.00	4,501.00
Trustee Fees	9,000.00	0.00	5,961.88	3,038.00
Web Site Maintenance	5,000.00	0.00	1,646.25	3,354.00
Contingency	10,000.00	0.00	0.00	10,000.00
Total General Government	145,000.00	0.00	61,243.90	83,756.00
Housing and Urban Development	500,000.00	40,000.00	260,000.00	240,000.00
Total Expenditures	645,000.00	40,000.00	321,243.90	323,756.00

Operating Trust acct # 95930830 (income & expense trust)
6/1/2019-6/30/2019

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	345,664.55	238,254.91
Income	0.00	260,687.06
Expenses	0.00	-56,168.90
Minus Transfers to DAP Trust	0.00	-100,000.00
Dividends & Interest	539.12	3,430.60
Net increase (decrease)	539.12	107,948.76
Ending Balance	346,203.67	346,203.67

GNMA Purchase Trust acct # 202973000 (income trust)
6/1/2019-6/30/2019

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	146,415.69	114,911.67
GNMA sales proceeds	619,020.16	4,721,780.03
GNMA purchase price	-603,611.69	-4,622,827.00
Minus Transfers to DAP Trust	0.00	-50,000.00
Minus Trustee Fees	0.00	-3,325.00
Dividends & Interest	228.34	1,512.80
Net increase (decrease)	15,636.81	47,140.83
Ending Balance	162,052.50	162,052.50

DAP Funding Trust acct # 202973001 (expense trust)
6/1/2019-6/30/2019

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	145,261.03	114,205.49
Contributions from IR Trust (income)	0.00	100,000.00
Contributions from GNMA/Operating Trusts (internal)	0.00	150,000.00
Minus DAP Loans Funded	-40,000.00	-260,000.00
Minus Trustee Fees	0.00	-1,750.00
Dividends & Interest	250.06	3,055.60
Miscellaneous	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous	0.00	0.00
Net increase (decrease)	-39,749.94	-8,694.40
Ending Balance	105,511.09	105,511.09

SBA Prime acct # 221421 (investment acct)
6/1/2019-6/30/2019

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	8,194.61	8,055.82
Fund B distribution	0.00	0.00
Interest Earned	17.18	155.97
Ending Balance	8,211.79	8,211.79

Net Position

ASSETS	9/30/2018	6/30/2019
Cash & Cash Equivalents	467,372.00	613,767.00
Investments	8,056.00	8,212.00
Total Assets	475,428.00	621,979.00
LIABILITIES		
Single Family Issue 1985-A	175,000.00	175,000.00
Single Family Issue 2007 A&B	805,000.00	805,000.00
Total Liabilities	980,000.00	980,000.00
Net Position Unrestricted	-504,572.00	-358,021.00
Total Liabilities and Net Position	475,428.00	621,979.00

Change in Net Position
as of 6/30/2019

REVENUES	Budget	Actual	Variance
Authority Fees	138,919.00	92,388.00	-46,531.00
Investment Income	174,330.00	107,108.00	-67,222.00
Contributions/repayments	100,000.00	100,000.00	0.00
HAP&DAP repayments	50,000.00	168,299.00	118,299.00
Total Revenues	463,249.00	467,795.00	4,546.00

EXPENDITURES	Budget	Actual	Variance
General Government	145,000.00	61,244.00	83,756.00
Housing and Urban Development	500,000.00	260,000.00	240,000.00
Total Expenditures	645,000.00	321,244.00	323,756.00

Change in Net Position 146,551.00

Reduction in SF Bond Debt

Allowance for loan losses